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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Föhn Dario (2013) 19.75

+ Zurfluh Nik (2013) 9.75
+ Arnold Flavio (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Jauch Leandro (2013) 19.75

+ Hediger Nando (2014) 9.75
+ Herger Hannes (2013) 10.00

 
2 Horat Linus (2014) 19.50

+ Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Kempf Noel (2013) 9.75

3 Zurfluh Tom (2013) 19.00
+ Herger Tobias (2013) 10.00
- Arnold Max (2013) 9.00

4 a Suter Gian (2014) 18.50
o Arnold Flavio (2014) 8.50
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 10.00

4 b Zurfluh Nik (2013) 18.50
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50
+ Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00

5 a Arnold Flavio (2014) 18.25
+ Suter Gian (2014) 9.75
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50

5 b Herger Hannes (2013) 18.25
+ Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.75
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

5 c Herger Tobias (2013) 18.25
+ Arnold Max (2013) 9.75
o Zurfluh Tom (2013) 8.50

5 d Kempf Noel (2013) 18.25
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50

5 e Reichmuth Mario (2013) 18.25
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50
+ Arnold Max (2013) 9.75

5 f Schmidig Luca (2014) 18.25
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50
+ Herger Tobias (2013) 9.75

6 Arnold Max (2013) 17.50
o Herger Tobias (2013) 8.50
- Zurfluh Tom (2013) 9.00

7 a Hediger Nando (2014) 17.00
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Zurfluh Nik (2013) 8.50

7 b Tresch Roman (2013) 17.00
o Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50
o Suter Gian (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Huwyler Liam (2012) 19.75

+ Imholz Matteo (2012) 9.75
+ Kempf Jan (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 19.75

+ Arnold Andreas (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Elias (2011) 9.75

 
1 c Marti Nino (2011) 19.75

+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00

1 d Odermatt Basil (2011) 19.75
+ Bissig Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 9.75

2 a Kälin Manuel (2011) 19.50
+ Rössler Vincent (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Samuel (2012) 9.75

2 b Nideröst Marco (2012) 19.50
+ Gnos Linus (2012) 9.75
+ Streiff Patrick (2012) 9.75

3 Allemann Kilian (2011) 19.00
- Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.00
+ Imholz Matteo (2012) 10.00

4 a Kündig Lukas (2012) 18.75
+ Herger Mike (2011) 10.00
- Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.75

4 b Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 18.75
- Ziegler Lukas (2011) 9.00
+ Gnos Linus (2012) 9.75

5 a Appert André (2012) 18.50
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75
- Tresch Sacha (2011) 8.75

5 b Tresch Sacha (2011) 18.50
+ Zeberg Dario (2011) 9.75
- Appert André (2012) 8.75

5 c Ziegler Lukas (2011) 18.50
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.75
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 9.75

5 d Arnold Ivo (2011) 18.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Arnold Andreas (2011) 10.00

5 e Gisler Samuel (2012) 18.50
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 10.00
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50

5 f Streiff Patrick (2012) 18.50
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 10.00
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

6 a Arnold Cedric (2012) 18.25
o Appert André (2012) 8.50
+ Bissig Elias (2011) 9.75

6 b Föhn Hendrik (2011) 18.25
+ Planzer David (2011) 9.75
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

6 c Gisler Silvan (2012) 18.25
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50
+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75

6 d Herger Mike (2011) 18.25
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Gisler Marco (2011) 9.75

6 e Imholz Matteo (2012) 18.25
o Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50
+ Kempf Jan (2012) 9.75

6 f Müller Elias (2011) 18.25
+ Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

6 g Planzer David (2011) 18.25
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.75

6 h Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 18.25
+ Gisler Marco (2011) 9.75
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

6 i Zeberg Dario (2011) 18.25
o Tresch Sacha (2011) 8.50
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 9.75

7 a Kündig Remo (2012) 17.50
- Arnold Luca (2012) 8.75
- Rössler Vincent (2012) 8.75

7 b Arnold Aurel (2012) 17.50
- Allemann Kilian (2011) 9.00
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

8 a Arnold Luca (2012) 17.25
- Kündig Remo (2012) 8.75
o Zeberg Dario (2011) 8.50

8 b Rössler Vincent (2012) 17.25
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50
- Kündig Remo (2012) 8.75

9 a Arnold Andreas (2011) 17.00
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

9 b Arnold Valentin (2012) 17.00
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50

9 c Bissig Elias (2011) 17.00
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50

9 d Gisler Elias (2012) 17.00
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

9 e Gisler Marco (2011) 17.00
o Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.50
o Herger Mike (2011) 8.50

9 f Gnos Linus (2012) 17.00
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

9 g Kempf Jan (2012) 17.00
o Imholz Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 20.00

+ Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Ott Marcel (2009) 20.00

+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00
+ von Euw Timo (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Reichmuth Andre (2009) 20.00

+ Arnold Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00
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2 Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 19.75
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00
+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 9.75

3 a Föhn Franco (2009) 19.50
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.75
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75

3 b Suter Max (2010) 19.50
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 9.75

3 c Tresch Levin (2009) 19.50
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

4 a Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 18.75
- Loretz Levin (2009) 8.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 10.00

4 b Schuler Sven (2009) 18.75
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75
+ Benz Reto (2010) 10.00

4 c Herger Elias (2009) 18.75
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.75
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00

5 a Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
- Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75

5 b Arnold Ben (2010) 18.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00

5 c Eberli Marco (2010) 18.50
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50
+ Arnold Levin (2009) 10.00

5 d Flachsmann Jona (2010) 18.50
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 10.00
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

6 a Arnold David (2010) 18.25
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

6 b Arnold Florian (2010) 18.25
o Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 9.75

6 c Deck Lukas (2010) 18.25
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 9.75
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50

6 d Gisler Lukas (2010) 18.25
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

6 e Kälin Thomas (2009) 18.25
+ Herger Elias (2009) 9.75
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

6 f Kündig Florian (2010) 18.25
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 9.75

6 g von Euw Timo (2009) 18.25
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50

6 h Zwyer David (2009) 18.25
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50
+ Herger Ramon (2009) 9.75

7 a Gisler Marc (2010) 17.50
- Herger Ramon (2009) 9.00
o Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.50

7 b Herger Ramon (2009) 17.50
- Gisler Marc (2010) 9.00
o Zwyer David (2009) 8.50

8 a Benz Reto (2010) 17.25
- Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

8 b Gisler Kilian (2010) 17.25
- Benz Reto (2010) 8.75
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

8 c Loretz Levin (2009) 17.25
- Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.75
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

8 d Freuler Joe (2010) 17.25
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Florian (2010) 8.75

9 a Arnold Levin (2009) 17.00
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50
o Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50

9 b Arnold Noah (2010) 17.00
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.50

9 c Betschart Manuel (2010) 17.00
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

9 d Gisler Raphael (2009) 17.00
o Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

9 e Simmen Leandro (2010) 17.00
o von Euw Timo (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Nideröst Timo (2008) 20.00

+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Thomas (2007) 20.00

+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Föhn Mauro (2008) 19.50

+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75

2 b Tresch Lukas (2007) 19.50
+ Epp Severin (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75

3 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 19.00
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00
- Eberli David (2008) 9.00

4 a Eberli David (2008) 18.75
+ Ulrich Marco (2007) 9.75
- Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 9.00

4 b Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.75
- Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00

4 c Imhof Dario (2007) 18.75
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 10.00

4 d Kempf Laurin (2008) 18.75
- Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.00
+ Bäbler Severin (2008) 9.75

4 e Ziegler Markus (2007) 18.75
- Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.75
+ Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00

4 f Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 18.75
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00
- Betschart André (2008) 8.75

5 a Arnold Tom (2007) 18.50
- Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75

5 b Betschart André (2008) 18.50
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
- Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.75

5 c Arnold Valentin (2008) 18.50
+ Wyrsch Colin (2008) 10.00
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

5 d Epp Severin (2008) 18.50
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.75

5 e Herger Manuel (2008) 18.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50
+ Wyrsch Colin (2008) 10.00

5 f Ulrich Marco (2007) 18.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

5 g Zurfluh Jann (2008) 18.50
+ Bäbler Severin (2008) 9.75
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75

6 a Bommer Jan (2008) 18.25
+ Murer Reto (2007) 9.75
o Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50

6 b Jauch Jan (2007) 18.25
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75

7 a Scheiber Noel (2007) 17.75
- Arnold Janis (2008) 8.75
- Murer Reto (2007) 9.00

7 b Murer Reto (2007) 17.75
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75
- Scheiber Noel (2007) 9.00

8 a Arnold Janis (2008) 17.25
- Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.75
o Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50

8 b Freuler This (2008) 17.25
o Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.50
- Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.75
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8 c Imhof Stefan (2008) 17.25
- Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.75
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

8 d Wyrsch Simon (2008) 17.25
o Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50
- Freuler This (2008) 8.75

8 e Arnold Thomas (2007) 17.25
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.75
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50

8 f Bissig Tobias (2008) 17.25
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

9 a Bäbler Severin (2008) 17.00
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50

9 b Lussi Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50

9 c Tresch Sylvan (2008) 17.00
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50

9 d Wyrsch Colin (2008) 17.00
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50


